Environmental and Geotechnical Products
WATER LEVEL METER
Economical, Rugged, Lightweight
Equipped with Laser-Marked Cable
Benefi ts:
❖ Convenient cable is easy to handle and winds up
neatly on the reel. Copper-clad steel conductors
provide strength and excellent dimensional

5 m 5.02 m 5.046 m
18 ft 18.1 ft 18.14 ft
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
TR-60300 30 m 3.9 lb
TR-60305 50 m 4.6 lb
TR-60310 100 m 6.4 lb
TR-60012 100 ft 3.9 lb
TR-60015 150 ft 4.5 lb
TR-60030  300 ft 6.3 lb
TR-927 Carrying Case .85 lb
Laser-Marked Cable
Water Level Meter shown with optional carrying case.